4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

BENZING G2

2028231M
2043806F
2043870F
2028243F
2028286F
0085708F
0085633F
2028241F
2028247F
2043832F
0085626F
0086549F
2028299F
2043861F
0085715F
2043837F
2043811F
2043876F
2028285F
0056741M
2043845M
2039249M
2049842M
2028271M
2039248M
2028245M
2043844M
2043835M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:57 GPS
:57 +0
:57 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOBESSF
|DB1028D3
|DB1028C7
| DBOBES57C
|DBOOB228
| DBOOB22D
| DBOBES551
| DBOBE55D
| DBOBEST7E
|DB119496
| DBOBES573
| DB00B242
| DAO4AF1FT
|[DB1195C3
| DBOBES537
| DB1195AB
| DB1194A5
| DBO19AEY
| DBOBES579
|DBO19B26
| DA26DF85
| DBOBES595
| DB1028A9
| DA26E070
| DBOBE580
| DBOBES536
| DA42D951
| DB1195C5

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

20519

Benzing 48907512 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

21°

VALID

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Ususan Calin
41.6098"

23"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

175072025 03852

8000A209


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101537_1752700437.pdf

